NOTE: All VUETRADE™ products are compliant with the requirements of AS1720 and AS4600              Page 1 of 1
STAINLESS STEEL HALF STIRRUP POST SUPPORTS
Application
VUETRADE Stainless Steel Half Stirrup Post Supports are typically used
when builders only have access to bolt one side of the timber post.
Specification
VUETRADE Stainless Steel Half Stirrup Post Supports are available in
two different materials, SS304 and SS316.
Fasteners
Saddle & Base: 2 x M12 bolts
Base of Saddle: 2 x M10 bolts
Product Sizes
Table 1: VUETRADE Full Stirrup Post Supports (SS316 & SS304)
Material Code Height
(mm) Box Qty
Stainless Steel
304
VHSPS125SS 125 10
VHSPS200SS304 200 10
VHSPS300SS304 300 10
Stainless Steel
316
VHSPS125SS316 125 10
VHSPS200SS316 200 10
VHSPS300SS316 300 10
Design Capacity Data
Table 2: Design Capacity Table for wood specification – JD4
Load Direction to Grain Design Capacity (kN)
Parallel to Grain 23